
I.D.:	65945211

Produse	IT

Data
publicarii

04.02.22 Coduri	CPV 44321000-6	32420000-3	30233132-5	30230000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

1.713,69	RON	-	1.713,69	RON 	 	

Descriere: Achizitia	consta	in	cumpararea	urmatoarelor	produse	IT:	-	Cablu	fibra	optica	Nextra	CTC
LSZH	1,6KN	8	fibre	SM	G652D	-	100	m;	-	MODUL	SFP	WDM	DDM	GIGABIT,	3Km	SM,	1550nm	TX	/
1310nm	Rx	CONECTOR	LC,	BRAUN	GROUP	XSFP-LD15-3K	LC	DD	-	2	buc.;	-	MEDIA	CONVERTOR
GIGABIT	MODUL	SFP	MINIGBIC,	1000/100/10	BASE-T,	BRAUN	GROUP	XTR1000-SFP	-	2	buc.;	-
SSD	256GB	2.5"	SATA	3.0	(6GB/s),	R/W	speed:	550MBs/500MBs	KC600,	Kingston	SKC600/256
-	5	buc..


